NetDMR
Data Import Specification
Version 1
April 13, 2009
Import DMRs
 As an external user with signatory or edit access, you can enter data for one or more
DMRs using the import functionality by uploading a file that conforms to the Import DMR file
specifications.  The import file can contain data to start data entry of a DMR that you have not

N/A Not Applicable
N/R Not Reported
REPRT Report
WH/DS When Discharging
WH/MN Measured When Monitor
XX/XX Frequency as Reported
Appendix D:  Sample Type Codes
Sample Type Code Description
01 COMP-1
02 COMP-2
03 COMP-3
04 COMP-4
05 COMP-5
06 COMP-6
08 COMP-8
10 COMP10
12 COMP12
16 COMP16
1H AVG-1H
20 COMP20
22 BATCH
24 COMP24
28 COMP28
2H AVG-2H
3G 3GR/HR
4C 4DA24C
4H AVG-4H
5G 5GR45M
72 COMP72
96 COMP96
99 COMPWK
AH HRDALL
C3 CS0-3
C6 CS0-60